1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste
Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5 Pack of 3) |
B0BXH2MR8K ( GKD000543-P3 ) 
HSN:3926

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 20C8XkhxlFoUFWSibTMc Date & Time: 24/03/2024, 15:01:55 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VMNMD8 (
GKD000545-MAC12-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111UkjTHiz943HvaiiwSqVTU

Date & Time: 24/03/2024, 18:04:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
Coffee Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Coffee) | B0C1T5RQ1Y (
GKD000548-CQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 2 ₹533.92 12% IGST ₹64.08 ₹598.00

TOTAL: ₹64.08 ₹598.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMeCKkZCRwrAdGWtX5aEE0EMlLKC8qWN

Date & Time: 24/03/2024,
19:42:47 hrs

Invoice Value: 
598.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :